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ЧиП НСО январь 2018
Новосибирск, 19. - 21.1.2018

Спина жен

Женщины, 2005 и старше

1. МАКСИМЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ПК ИЛЬИНА 1867 3
2. ЕЛАПОВА, Ангелина 00 ГАУ НСО 1801 3
3. ВАСИЛЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ОЛИМПИК 1762 3
4. КОРСУН, Анастасия 01 СГУПС 1753 3
5. ЕРЕМИНА, Мария 04 АФАЛИНА 1595 3
6. ШАБАЛИНА, Елена 05 АФАЛИНА 1568 3
7. ЦЫГАНЦОВА, Софья 04 ГАУ НСО 1514 3
8. БАРАХТЕНКО, Полина 03 ОЛИМПИК 1502 3
9. КЛЫКОВА, Александра 05 АФАЛИНА 1501 3

10. КУРНОСОВА, Екатерина 03 ВОДНИК 1442 3
11. ЕЛАГИНА, Ксения 05 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1402 3
12. СКОБЕЛЬ, Софья 04 ГАУ НСО 1399 3
13. ВЕРНЕР, Дарья 03 АФАЛИНА 1342 3
14. СТЕПНОВА, Дарья 04 АРГО 1181 3
15. АНДРЕЕВА, Анастасия 01 ГАУ НСО 1110 2
16. ЕРШОВА, Влада 04 НЕПТУН 1053 2
17. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 935 2
18. ВОРОПАЕВА, Софья 05 СГУПС 899 2
19. БУТКО, Полина 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 817 2
20. ГАЛАНОВА, Варвара 05 АФАЛИНА 800 2
21. ТРЕТЬЯКОВА, Мария 03 СГУПС 728 2
22. СТЕПАШКИНА, Софья 05 МОЛОДОСТЬ 683 2
23. ИВАНОВА, Роза 02 СГУПС 453 1
24. ХОХЛОВА, Елизавета 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 449 1
25. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 395 1
26. КРАВЧЕНКО, Даша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 353 1
27. СЕМАШКО, Мария 04 АРГО 349 1
28. САПОЖНИКОВА, Дарья 04 НЕПТУН 348 1
29. ЯКУБЮК, Софья 04 НЕПТУН 327 1

Женщины, Год рождения 2001 - 2003

1. МАКСИМЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ПК ИЛЬИНА 1867 3
2. ВАСИЛЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ОЛИМПИК 1762 3
3. КОРСУН, Анастасия 01 СГУПС 1753 3
4. БАРАХТЕНКО, Полина 03 ОЛИМПИК 1502 3
5. КУРНОСОВА, Екатерина 03 ВОДНИК 1442 3
6. ВЕРНЕР, Дарья 03 АФАЛИНА 1342 3
7. АНДРЕЕВА, Анастасия 01 ГАУ НСО 1110 2
8. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 935 2
9. БУТКО, Полина 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 817 2

10. ТРЕТЬЯКОВА, Мария 03 СГУПС 728 2
11. ИВАНОВА, Роза 02 СГУПС 453 1
12. ХОХЛОВА, Елизавета 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 449 1
13. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 395 1
14. КРАВЧЕНКО, Даша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 353 1
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ЧиП НСО январь 2018
Новосибирск, 19. - 21.1.2018

Спина жен

батт жен

Женщины, 2005 и старше

1. КИЧИГИНА, Александра 00 СГУПС 1859 3
2. САВИНА, Александра 03 ГАУ НСО 1850 3
3. ЖИРЮТИНА, Анастасия 05 АФАЛИНА 1624 3
4. МАКСИМЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ПК ИЛЬИНА 1524 3
5. ЖУКОВА, Анастасия 04 АФАЛИНА 1454 3
6. АПАРИНА, Алина 05 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1343 3
7. ЗАХАРОВА, Ульяна 04 НЕПТУН 1327 3
8. НЕСТЕРЕНКО, Юлия 03 ВОДНИК 1229 3
9. БАЛЮК, Жанна 05 ГАУ НСО 1184 3

10. КАМЕРБАЕВА, Анель 05 СГУПС 1128 3
11. КРАВЧЕНКО, Даша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 930 3
12. КАРПАЧЕВА, Маргарита 97 ГАУ НСО 1196 2
13. ГРИЩЕНКО, Анита 00 ВОДНИК 1178 2
14. ТРОФИМОВА, Дарья 05 НЕПТУН 1025 2
15. ИВАНОВА, Виктория 05 СГУПС 934 2
16. ТРУНОВА, Ольга 05 ГАУ НСО 925 2
17. ЖИГУНОВА, Соня 95 ГАУ НСО 890 2
18. ШМАКОВА, Елизавета 05 АРГО 887 2
19. СТЕПНОВА, Дарья 04 АРГО 869 2
20. ШАБАЛИНА, Елена 05 АФАЛИНА 808 2
21. ЧЕРНОВСКАЯ, Мария 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 733 2
22. ШАДРИНА, Светлана 05 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 712 2
23. КЛЮКИНА, Наталья 88 НЦВСМ 675 1
24. СУРКОВА, Арина 98 НЦВСМ 669 1
25. ЕЛАПОВА, Ангелина 00 ГАУ НСО 541 1
26. АНДРЕЕВА, Анастасия 01 ГАУ НСО 504 1
27. ВАСИЛЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ОЛИМПИК 500 1
28. БАШАЕВА, Валерия 01 ОЛИМПИК 483 1
29. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 475 1
30. КОРСУН, Анастасия 01 СГУПС 447 1
31. НЕМЧИНОВА, Александра 02 МОЛОДОСТЬ 436 1
32. КУРНОСОВА, Екатерина 03 ВОДНИК 422 1
33. ЕРШОВА, Влада 04 НЕПТУН 419 1
34. ХОХЛОВА, Елизавета 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 407 1
35. ЖУКОВА, Полина 04 АФАЛИНА 380 1
36. СКОБЕЛЬ, Софья 04 ГАУ НСО 379 1
37. НЕПОМНЯЩАЯ, Ангелина 04 МОЛОДОСТЬ 355 1
38. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 354 1
39. БОЛЬШАКОВА, Кристина 02 ИСКИТИМ 340 1
40. ТРЕТЬЯКОВА, Мария 03 СГУПС 275 1
41. САГАЛАКОВА, Лена 01 ГАУ НСО 247 1
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Женщины, Год рождения 2001 - 2003

1. САВИНА, Александра 03 ГАУ НСО 1850 3
2. МАКСИМЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ПК ИЛЬИНА 1524 3
3. НЕСТЕРЕНКО, Юлия 03 ВОДНИК 1229 3
4. КРАВЧЕНКО, Даша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 930 3
5. ЧЕРНОВСКАЯ, Мария 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 733 2
6. АНДРЕЕВА, Анастасия 01 ГАУ НСО 504 1
7. ВАСИЛЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ОЛИМПИК 500 1
8. БАШАЕВА, Валерия 01 ОЛИМПИК 483 1
9. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 475 1

10. КОРСУН, Анастасия 01 СГУПС 447 1
11. НЕМЧИНОВА, Александра 02 МОЛОДОСТЬ 436 1
12. КУРНОСОВА, Екатерина 03 ВОДНИК 422 1
13. ХОХЛОВА, Елизавета 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 407 1
14. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 354 1
15. БОЛЬШАКОВА, Кристина 02 ИСКИТИМ 340 1
16. ТРЕТЬЯКОВА, Мария 03 СГУПС 275 1
17. САГАЛАКОВА, Лена 01 ГАУ НСО 247 1

батт муж

Мужчины, 2003 и старше

1. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 1975 3
2. ПОЗДНЯКОВ, Роман 01 ГАУ НСО 1952 3
3. КРЫСОВ, Павел 01 ГАУ НСО 1749 3
4. ЕРМАКОВ, Гордей 03 НЕПТУН 1658 3
5. КАЗАРСКИЙ, Роман 99 ГАУ НСО 1642 3
6. ДЕСЯТОВ, Арсений 02 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1610 3
7. БАУЭР, Артем 02 НЕПТУН 1559 3
8. ШМАКОВ, Александр 01 ГАУ НСО 1439 3
9. РУДУКАН, Вячеслав 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1374 3

10. ШАРНИН, Илья 02 ГАУ НСО 1306 3
11. ШИЛЛЕР, Вячеслав 02 СГУПС 1291 3
12. БАНИТ, Максим 03 АФАЛИНА 1221 3
13. ФЕДЬКОВ, Алексей 01 ГАУ НСО 1192 3
14. РЫЖЕНКОВ, Тимофей 02 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1113 3
15. БУРМИСТРОВ, Максим 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 998 3
16. ПРОКОПЬЕВ, Федор 02 ИСКИТИМ 869 3
17. УЛАНОВ, Виктор 98 ГАУ НСО 1399 2
18. АБЛОВАЦКИЙ, Максим 99 НЦВСМ 1160 2
19. ЧЕРКАСОВ, Дмитрий 01 АФАЛИНА 1126 2
20. ИГНАТИКОВ, Григорий 01 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1112 2
21. ЧЕРНОВ, Владимир 03 ОЛИМПИК 1080 2
22. ВОРОНЧУК, Василий 01 ГАУ НСО 1011 2
23. ЖДАНОВ, Максим 03 ВОДНИК 1000 2
24. ПЛАТОВ, Антон 99 ГАУ НСО 959 2
25. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Даниил 03 ВОДНИК 950 2

ДОНЕЛА, Алексей 03 НЕПТУН 950 2
27. КВАСТ, Александр 03 НЕПТУН 926 2
28. ТРЕТЬЯКОВ, Михаил 00 ГАУ НСО 883 2
29. КУЛЯЕВ, Денис 01 АФАЛИНА 862 2
30. СУХИНИН, Алексей 03 ИСКИТИМ 852 2

ГЛАДЫШЕВ, Евгений 01 АФАЛИНА 852 2
32. БЕЛОХОТЮКОВ, Степан 01 АФАЛИНА 847 2
33. ЕВТЮХИН, Светозар 02 НЕПТУН 833 2
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Новосибирск, 19. - 21.1.2018

34. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Александр 03 НЕПТУН 824 2
35. ДАЙБОВ, Арсений 03 ГАУ НСО 744 2
36. ИВАЩЕНКО, Даниил 03 ГАУ НСО 726 2
37. МОРОЗОВ, Станислав 03 АФАЛИНА 713 2
38. ТАРЛЫШЕВ, Александр 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 674 2
39. ГЕЛЬМ, Николай 03 АФАЛИНА 646 2
40. ПАНАФИДИН, Максим 03 АФАЛИНА 638 2
41. ВЯТКИН, Максим 03 ГАУ НСО 600 2
42. БРАУН, Сергей 03 БЕРДСК 590 2
43. РАЗМАХНИН, Александр 03 АФАЛИНА 558 2
44. ЕРМОЛИЧ, Александр 00 ВОДНИК 623 1
45. САЯПИН, Матвей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 619 1
46. СЕМЕНЕЦ, Семен 98 ЛИЧНО 582 1
47. ПОТУРАЕВ, Николай 89 ГАУ НСО 580 1
48. ХАЛИК, Эдуард 00 ГАУ НСО 575 1
49. КОЛОСОВ, Даниил 00 СГУПС 563 1
50. ГРЕКОВ, Артем 01 ГАУ НСО 556 1
51. ВОЙЦИЦКИЙ, Александр 00 ГАУ НСО 547 1
52. КРАВЦОВ, Алексей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 546 1
53. ФОМИЧЕВ, Роман 02 НЕПТУН 533 1
54. БАЖАН, Никита 01 ОЛИМПИК 531 1
55. ПЕЧЕРСКИХ, Александр 03 ВОДНИК 528 1
56. ШУМКИН, Владислав 00 ВОДНИК 511 1
57. КЛЫЧНИКОВ, Дмитрий 03 ГАУ НСО 483 1
58. КАЛИНИН, Никита 02 АФАЛИНА 476 1
59. ЧУДОВ, Кирилл 02 МОЛОДОСТЬ 466 1
60. ФИЛАТОВ, Алексей 01 АФАЛИНА 460 1
61. ПОРТНОВ, Игорь 03 ОЛИМПИК 434 1
62. БУЛАШЕВ, Яков 02 ОЛИМПИК 433 1
63. КОТОВ, Александр 02 НЕПТУН 425 1
64. ГЕРАСИМОВ, Михаил 01 ВОДНИК 424 1
65. ЗУБКОВ, Дмитрий 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 409 1
66. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Степан 01 ГАУ НСО 406 1
67. СЕМЕНОВ, Сергей 02 ОЛИМПИК 396 1
68. АНИКИН, Рустэм 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 392 1
69. ПЕРМИНОВ, Никита 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 391 1
70. ЛЕКОМЦЕВ, Владислав 01 СГУПС 379 1
71. ЛИСЕНКОВ, Александр 02 НЕПТУН 375 1
72. ЖИМАНОВ, Игнат 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 374 1
73. ЛОЖКИН, Александр 01 НЕПТУН 357 1
74. АЛЕКСАНДРОВ, Влад 03 БЕРДСК 316 1
75. ШАБАЛИН, Иван 00 МОЛОДОСТЬ 314 1
76. ЛАЗАРЕВ, Александр 02 МОЛОДОСТЬ 311 1
77. ОБИДИН, Роман 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 279 1
78. СОЛОВЬЕВ, Дмирий 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 258 1

DSQ ОРЕХОВСКИЙ, Вадим 97 СДЮШОР 2
DSQ МАМОНТОВ, Данил 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 2
DSQ РАЗЖИВИН, Егор 03 ИСКИТИМ 1
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Мальчики, Год рождения 2000 - 2001

1. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 1975 3
2. ПОЗДНЯКОВ, Роман 01 ГАУ НСО 1952 3
3. КРЫСОВ, Павел 01 ГАУ НСО 1749 3
4. ШМАКОВ, Александр 01 ГАУ НСО 1439 3
5. ФЕДЬКОВ, Алексей 01 ГАУ НСО 1192 3
6. ЧЕРКАСОВ, Дмитрий 01 АФАЛИНА 1126 2
7. ИГНАТИКОВ, Григорий 01 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1112 2
8. ВОРОНЧУК, Василий 01 ГАУ НСО 1011 2
9. ТРЕТЬЯКОВ, Михаил 00 ГАУ НСО 883 2

10. КУЛЯЕВ, Денис 01 АФАЛИНА 862 2
11. ГЛАДЫШЕВ, Евгений 01 АФАЛИНА 852 2
12. БЕЛОХОТЮКОВ, Степан 01 АФАЛИНА 847 2
13. ЕРМОЛИЧ, Александр 00 ВОДНИК 623 1
14. САЯПИН, Матвей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 619 1
15. ХАЛИК, Эдуард 00 ГАУ НСО 575 1
16. КОЛОСОВ, Даниил 00 СГУПС 563 1
17. ГРЕКОВ, Артем 01 ГАУ НСО 556 1
18. ВОЙЦИЦКИЙ, Александр 00 ГАУ НСО 547 1
19. КРАВЦОВ, Алексей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 546 1
20. БАЖАН, Никита 01 ОЛИМПИК 531 1
21. ШУМКИН, Владислав 00 ВОДНИК 511 1
22. ФИЛАТОВ, Алексей 01 АФАЛИНА 460 1
23. ГЕРАСИМОВ, Михаил 01 ВОДНИК 424 1
24. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Степан 01 ГАУ НСО 406 1
25. ЛЕКОМЦЕВ, Владислав 01 СГУПС 379 1
26. ЛОЖКИН, Александр 01 НЕПТУН 357 1
27. ШАБАЛИН, Иван 00 МОЛОДОСТЬ 314 1

брасс жен

Женщины, 2005 и старше

1. ЖИГУНОВА, Соня 95 ГАУ НСО 1970 3
2. ДУДИНОВА, Мария 02 АРГО 1759 3
3. ПАНИШЕВА, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 1548 3
4. САГАЛАКОВА, Лена 01 ГАУ НСО 1477 3
5. ВАГНЕР, Валерия 04 ИСКИТИМ 1291 3
6. МАЛЯРЕНКО, Елизавета 03 СГУПС 1235 3
7. ЧЕРНОВСКАЯ, Мария 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1204 3
8. ЛИВИНСКАЯ, Софья 05 СГУПС 1169 3
9. ВОРОНЧУК, Александра 04 ГАУ НСО 1135 3

10. АНДРЕЕВА, Екатерина 05 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1133 3
11. БУЛГАКОВА, Екатерина 02 СГУПС 1071 3
12. ВЕНДЕРСКАЯ, Анастасия 05 ИСКИТИМ 1043 3
13. СОЛОВЬЕВА, Ольга 04 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1007 3
14. ВОРОПАЕВА, Софья 05 СГУПС 982 3
15. КРАВЧЕНКО, Ксюша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 893 3
16. КИЧИГИНА, Александра 00 СГУПС 1289 2
17. ВЕРЕВКИНА, Любовь 03 ИСКИТИМ 893 2
18. БАРАННИКОВА, Дарья 04 АРГО 686 2
19. ЕЛАГИНА, Ксения 05 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 683 2
20. КЛЮКИНА, Наталья 88 НЦВСМ 726 1
21. СТАРОСТИНА, Вика 05 АФАЛИНА 461 1
22. БОЛЬШАКОВА, Устинья 99 ГАУ НСО 433 1
23. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 372 1
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24. ЖУКОВА, Анастасия 04 АФАЛИНА 365 1
25. ЖИРЮТИНА, Анастасия 05 АФАЛИНА 349 1
26. ЯКУБЮК, Софья 04 НЕПТУН 339 1
27. ПОПОВА, Полина 04 АФАЛИНА 329 1

Женщины, Год рождения 2001 - 2003

1. ДУДИНОВА, Мария 02 АРГО 1759 3
2. ПАНИШЕВА, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 1548 3
3. САГАЛАКОВА, Лена 01 ГАУ НСО 1477 3
4. МАЛЯРЕНКО, Елизавета 03 СГУПС 1235 3
5. ЧЕРНОВСКАЯ, Мария 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1204 3
6. БУЛГАКОВА, Екатерина 02 СГУПС 1071 3
7. КРАВЧЕНКО, Ксюша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 893 3
8. ВЕРЕВКИНА, Любовь 03 ИСКИТИМ 893 2
9. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 372 1

брасс муж

Мужчины, 2003 и старше

1. ЖАРКОВ, Алексей 96 ГАУ НСО 1944 3
2. СКРЫЛЬ, Глеб 93 НЦВСМ 1926 3
3. ОРЕХОВСКИЙ, Вадим 97 СДЮШОР 1916 3
4. ТИТЕНКО, Александр 00 ВОДНИК 1863 3
5. ЗАХАРОВ, Владимир 01 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1775 3
6. ПЛАТОВ, Антон 99 ГАУ НСО 1695 3
7. ВОЙЦИЦКИЙ, Александр 00 ГАУ НСО 1669 3
8. ПЫКИН, Тимофей 01 ГАУ НСО 1555 3
9. БОРИСОВ, Даниил 02 СГУПС 1523 3

10. ЗУБКОВ, Дмитрий 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 1498 3
11. ВАРТАНОВ, Иван 02 ОЛИМПИК 1494 3
12. АЛЕКСЕЕВ, Максим 01 КОЛЬЦОВО 1425 3
13. ЗАЙЦЕВ, Сергей 03 ВОДНИК 1360 3
14. ВИКТОРОВ, Валентин 03 АРГО 1332 3
15. ЛИСЕНКОВ, Александр 02 НЕПТУН 1193 3
16. ЛЕОНТЬЕВ, Данил 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1188 3
17. БИБИШЕВ, Александр 02 СГУПС 1154 3
18. БРЕДИС, Алексей 03 НЕПТУН 1086 3
19. ТАРЛЫШЕВ, Александр 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1051 3
20. ЖУРАВСКИЙ, Игорь 03 СГУПС 880 3
21. ТРИЗНОВ, Александр 91 ГАУ НСО 1410 2
22. ДЕМИН, Данил 97 ЛИЧНО 1356 2
23. ДМИТРАКОВ, Николай 98 ГАУ НСО 1106 2
24. ПОТУРАЕВ, Николай 89 ГАУ НСО 1075 2
25. ФИЛАТОВ, Алексей 01 АФАЛИНА 830 2
26. РУСАКОВ, Александр 02 ИСКИТИМ 728 2
27. ПАНАФИДИН, Максим 03 АФАЛИНА 706 2
28. ВЯТКИН, Максим 03 ГАУ НСО 689 2
29. ДАЙБОВ, Арсений 03 ГАУ НСО 682 2
30. КЛЮКИН, Александр 93 СДЮШОР 713 1
31. ГЕЙБЕЛЬ, Сергей 81 НЦВСМ 653 1
32. ТЮПАЙЛОВ, Даниил 01 ОЛИМПИК 626 1
33. КОЛОСОВ, Даниил 00 СГУПС 581 1
34. ДЕСЯТОВ, Арсений 02 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 490 1
35. ФЕДЬКОВ, Алексей 01 ГАУ НСО 488 1
36. ГАМАЮНОВ, Андрей 98 СГУПС 479 1
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37. ЛОЖКИН, Александр 01 НЕПТУН 440 1
38. ПОРТНОВ, Игорь 03 ОЛИМПИК 439 1
39. ЮШКОВ, Егор 02 ВОДНИК 418 1
40. БУЛАШЕВ, Яков 02 ОЛИМПИК 411 1
41. ВОРОНЧУК, Василий 01 ГАУ НСО 405 1
42. УЛЬРИХ, Кирилл 02 ВОДНИК 398 1
43. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Степан 01 ГАУ НСО 397 1
44. ГОЛОМЕДОВ, Михаил 03 ВОДНИК 379 1
45. ГЕРАСИМОВ, Михаил 01 ВОДНИК 368 1
46. КЛЫЧНИКОВ, Дмитрий 03 ГАУ НСО 318 1
47. БАНИТ, Максим 03 АФАЛИНА 286 1

DSQ РУБЦОВ, Богдан 03 БЕРДСК 3
DSQ ИВАЩЕНКО, Даниил 03 ГАУ НСО 3

Мальчики, Год рождения 2000 - 2001

1. ТИТЕНКО, Александр 00 ВОДНИК 1863 3
2. ЗАХАРОВ, Владимир 01 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1775 3
3. ВОЙЦИЦКИЙ, Александр 00 ГАУ НСО 1669 3
4. ПЫКИН, Тимофей 01 ГАУ НСО 1555 3
5. АЛЕКСЕЕВ, Максим 01 КОЛЬЦОВО 1425 3
6. ФИЛАТОВ, Алексей 01 АФАЛИНА 830 2
7. ТЮПАЙЛОВ, Даниил 01 ОЛИМПИК 626 1
8. КОЛОСОВ, Даниил 00 СГУПС 581 1
9. ФЕДЬКОВ, Алексей 01 ГАУ НСО 488 1

10. ЛОЖКИН, Александр 01 НЕПТУН 440 1
11. ВОРОНЧУК, Василий 01 ГАУ НСО 405 1
12. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Степан 01 ГАУ НСО 397 1
13. ГЕРАСИМОВ, Михаил 01 ВОДНИК 368 1

вольный женщины

Женщины, 2005 и старше

1. ПЕТРОВА, Мария 94 ГАУ НСО 1957 3
2. МЕРЕТИНА, Анастасия 00 ВОДНИК 1909 3
3. МАКСИМЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ПК ИЛЬИНА 1877 3
4. ТРОФИМОВА, Дарья 05 НЕПТУН 1844 3
5. ГРИЩЕНКО, Анита 00 ВОДНИК 1843 3
6. БАШАЕВА, Валерия 01 ОЛИМПИК 1838 3
7. КРАВЧУК, Елизавета 03 ГАУ НСО 1813 3
8. КАРАБАНОВА, Екатерина 99 СГУПС 1758 3
9. АНДРЕЕВА, Анастасия 01 ГАУ НСО 1739 3

10. ИВАНОВА, Анастасия 04 АФАЛИНА 1735 3
11. СТАРОСТИНА, Вика 05 АФАЛИНА 1734 3
12. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 1659 3
13. ИВАНОВА, Роза 02 СГУПС 1629 3
14. ХОХЛОВА, Елизавета 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1558 3
15. ИВАНОВА, Виктория 05 СГУПС 1481 3

БАДЫЛОВА, Влада 01 АФАЛИНА 1481 3
17. ГАЛАНОВА, Варвара 05 АФАЛИНА 1478 3
18. ИСМАГИЛОВА, Алина 03 ОЛИМПИК 1467 3
19. КЛЫКОВА, Александра 05 АФАЛИНА 1422 3
20. ТРУНОВА, Ольга 05 ГАУ НСО 1416 3
21. ЛИВИНСКАЯ, Софья 05 СГУПС 1360 3
22. ПОПОВА, Полина 04 АФАЛИНА 1340 3
23. БАРАННИКОВА, Дарья 04 АРГО 1321 3
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24. ЖУКОВА, Полина 04 АФАЛИНА 1303 3
25. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 1294 3
26. ВОРОПАЕВА, Софья 05 СГУПС 1267 3
27. СЕМАШКО, Мария 04 АРГО 1240 3
28. БУТКО, Полина 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 1190 3
29. МАЛЯРЕНКО, Елизавета 03 СГУПС 1164 3
30. БУЛГАКОВА, Екатерина 02 СГУПС 1070 3
31. КЛЮКИНА, Наталья 88 НЦВСМ 1441 2
32. ЗЫБИНА, Анастасия 03 ОЛИМПИК 1287 2
33. КАРПАЧЕВА, Маргарита 97 ГАУ НСО 1249 2
34. ТРОЩЕНКО, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 1174 2
35. КАМЕРБАЕВА, Анель 05 СГУПС 1035 2
36. ШМАКОВА, Елизавета 05 АРГО 926 2
37. САГАЛАКОВА, Лена 01 ГАУ НСО 922 2
38. ЖИГУНОВА, Соня 95 ГАУ НСО 910 2
39. ДОЛЖЕНКО, Жанна 02 СГУПС 826 2
40. ЯКУБЮК, Софья 04 НЕПТУН 675 2
41. КРАВЧЕНКО, Ксюша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 652 2
42. СУРКОВА, Арина 98 НЦВСМ 720 1
43. КИЧИГИНА, Александра 00 СГУПС 649 1
44. ЖИРЮТИНА, Анастасия 05 АФАЛИНА 577 1
45. ДУДИНОВА, Мария 02 АРГО 558 1
46. ЕРЕМИНА, Мария 04 АФАЛИНА 548 1
47. ПАНИШЕВА, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 508 1
48. КУРНОСОВА, Екатерина 03 ВОДНИК 498 1
49. ЕРШОВА, Влада 04 НЕПТУН 490 1
50. ЗАХАРОВА, Ульяна 04 НЕПТУН 464 1
51. ШАБАЛИНА, Елена 05 АФАЛИНА 457 1
52. БОЛЬШАКОВА, Устинья 99 ГАУ НСО 445 1
53. САВИНА, Александра 03 ГАУ НСО 437 1
54. ШАДРИНА, Светлана 05 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 434 1
55. ВЕРНЕР, Дарья 03 АФАЛИНА 433 1
56. КРАВЧЕНКО, Даша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 389 1
57. ТРЕТЬЯКОВА, Мария 03 СГУПС 375 1
58. СТЕПАШКИНА, Софья 05 МОЛОДОСТЬ 329 1
59. КОКИНА, Олеся 04 МОЛОДОСТЬ 293 1

DSQ СКОБЕЛЬ, Софья 04 ГАУ НСО 1

Женщины, Год рождения 2001 - 2003

1. МАКСИМЕНКО, Елизавета 01 ПК ИЛЬИНА 1877 3
2. БАШАЕВА, Валерия 01 ОЛИМПИК 1838 3
3. КРАВЧУК, Елизавета 03 ГАУ НСО 1813 3
4. АНДРЕЕВА, Анастасия 01 ГАУ НСО 1739 3
5. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 1659 3
6. ИВАНОВА, Роза 02 СГУПС 1629 3
7. ХОХЛОВА, Елизавета 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1558 3
8. БАДЫЛОВА, Влада 01 АФАЛИНА 1481 3
9. ИСМАГИЛОВА, Алина 03 ОЛИМПИК 1467 3

10. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 1294 3
11. БУТКО, Полина 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 1190 3
12. МАЛЯРЕНКО, Елизавета 03 СГУПС 1164 3
13. БУЛГАКОВА, Екатерина 02 СГУПС 1070 3
14. ЗЫБИНА, Анастасия 03 ОЛИМПИК 1287 2
15. ТРОЩЕНКО, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 1174 2
16. САГАЛАКОВА, Лена 01 ГАУ НСО 922 2
17. ДОЛЖЕНКО, Жанна 02 СГУПС 826 2
18. КРАВЧЕНКО, Ксюша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 652 2
19. ДУДИНОВА, Мария 02 АРГО 558 1
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20. ПАНИШЕВА, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 508 1
21. КУРНОСОВА, Екатерина 03 ВОДНИК 498 1
22. САВИНА, Александра 03 ГАУ НСО 437 1
23. ВЕРНЕР, Дарья 03 АФАЛИНА 433 1
24. КРАВЧЕНКО, Даша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 389 1
25. ТРЕТЬЯКОВА, Мария 03 СГУПС 375 1

вольный мужчины

Мужчины, 2003 и старше

1. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 2077 3
2. АБЛОВАЦКИЙ, Максим 99 НЦВСМ 2043 3
3. ЧЕРКАСОВ, Дмитрий 01 АФАЛИНА 1812 3
4. ДЕСЯТОВ, Арсений 02 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1760 3
5. БАЖАН, Никита 01 ОЛИМПИК 1687 3
6. ВОРОНЧУК, Василий 01 ГАУ НСО 1634 3
7. ШУМКИН, Владислав 00 ВОДНИК 1623 3
8. ПЛАТОВ, Антон 99 ГАУ НСО 1617 3
9. МАМОНТОВ, Данил 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 1614 3

10. ЖДАНОВ, Максим 03 ВОДНИК 1613 3
11. МАЗАНОВ, Глеб 00 ВОДНИК 1602 3
12. ДОНЕЛА, Алексей 03 НЕПТУН 1570 3
13. ФОМИЧЕВ, Роман 02 НЕПТУН 1540 3
14. ШАРНИН, Илья 02 ГАУ НСО 1520 3
15. ОРЕХОВСКИЙ, Вадим 97 СДЮШОР 1508 3
16. БОРОДОВСКИЙ, Николай 02 АФАЛИНА 1506 3
17. УЛЬРИХ, Кирилл 02 ВОДНИК 1501 3
18. ГЛАДЫШЕВ, Евгений 01 АФАЛИНА 1493 3
19. ЕРМАКОВ, Гордей 03 НЕПТУН 1477 3
20. СЕМЕНОВ, Сергей 02 ОЛИМПИК 1464 3
21. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Григорий 02 НЕПТУН 1462 3
22. МОЛЧАНОВ, Никита 01 ГАУ НСО 1460 3
23. РУДУКАН, Вячеслав 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1418 3
24. БЕЛОХОТЮКОВ, Степан 01 АФАЛИНА 1417 3
25. ФИЛАТОВ, Алексей 01 АФАЛИНА 1396 3
26. ЕВТЮХИН, Светозар 02 НЕПТУН 1394 3
27. КУЛЯЕВ, Денис 01 АФАЛИНА 1386 3
28. КОТОВ, Александр 02 НЕПТУН 1371 3
29. ПАВЛОВ, Александр 01 АФАЛИНА 1369 3
30. БИБИШЕВ, Александр 02 СГУПС 1345 3
31. ГОЛОМЕДОВ, Михаил 03 ВОДНИК 1330 3
32. ШИЛЛЕР, Вячеслав 02 СГУПС 1324 3
33. ИВАЩЕНКО, Даниил 03 ГАУ НСО 1293 3
34. КЛЫЧНИКОВ, Дмитрий 03 ГАУ НСО 1239 3
35. БОРИСОВ, Даниил 02 СГУПС 1212 3
36. РЫЖЕНКОВ, Тимофей 02 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1211 3
37. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Степан 01 ГАУ НСО 1210 3

МЕЛЬНИК, Владислав 03 МБУ ДО ДЮСШ г. Бердск с/к "Кри1210 3
39. ВЯТКИН, Максим 03 ГАУ НСО 1193 3
40. БУРМИСТРОВ, Максим 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1182 3

ПАНАФИДИН, Максим 03 АФАЛИНА 1182 3
42. БЕССЧАСТНОВ, Дмитрий 03 НЕПТУН 1153 3
43. ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ, Егор 03 СГУПС 1123 3
44. ЛАРИОНОВ, Данил 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 1118 3
45. ВИКТОРОВ, Валентин 03 АРГО 1073 3
46. РАЗМАХНИН, Александр 03 АФАЛИНА 1066 3
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47. БУЛЫНИН, Артем 03 НЕПТУН 1057 3
48. АРХИПОВ, Вячеслав 03 СГУПС 1039 3
49. ЖУРАВСКИЙ, Игорь 03 СГУПС 1008 3
50. ДУНАЕВ, Александр 03 НЕПТУН 935 3
51. УСКОВ, Иван 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 890 3
52. ЛАПШИН, Дмитрий 96 СДЮШОР 1388 2
53. ПОТУРАЕВ, Николай 89 ГАУ НСО 1233 2
54. ТЮПАЙЛОВ, Даниил 01 ОЛИМПИК 1214 2
55. ГАМАЮНОВ, Андрей 98 СГУПС 1152 2
56. КИМКИН, Алексей 99 ВОДНИК 1143 2
57. ХАЛИК, Эдуард 00 ГАУ НСО 1121 2
58. НИКУЛИН, Николай 01 ГАУ НСО 1098 2
59. ЧЕРНОВ, Владимир 03 ОЛИМПИК 1083 2
60. ВОЙЦИЦКИЙ, Александр 00 ГАУ НСО 1058 2
61. ПЫКИН, Тимофей 01 ГАУ НСО 1028 2
62. ДЕМЧЕНКО, Александр 03 НЕПТУН 1019 2
63. ЗУБКОВ, Дмитрий 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 988 2
64. КАЛИНИН, Никита 02 АФАЛИНА 986 2
65. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Даниил 03 ВОДНИК 950 2
66. БУЛАШЕВ, Яков 02 ОЛИМПИК 943 2
67. КВАСТ, Александр 03 НЕПТУН 904 2
68. ДАЙБОВ, Арсений 03 ГАУ НСО 862 2
69. ЛОЖКИН, Александр 01 НЕПТУН 851 2
70. ДАВЫДОВ, Егор 03 СГУПС 830 2
71. ЛИСЕНКОВ, Александр 02 НЕПТУН 822 2
72. МОРОЗОВ, Станислав 03 АФАЛИНА 782 2
73. КОРНИЕНКО, Леонид 03 ОЛИМПИК 781 2
74. ГЕРАСИМОВ, Михаил 01 ВОДНИК 767 2
75. ТАРЛЫШЕВ, Александр 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 746 2
76. ЮШКОВ, Егор 02 ВОДНИК 718 2
77. БРЕДИС, Алексей 03 НЕПТУН 661 2
78. КЛЮКИН, Александр 93 СДЮШОР 702 1
79. УЛАНОВ, Виктор 98 ГАУ НСО 671 1
80. СЕМЕНЕЦ, Семен 98 ЛИЧНО 604 1
81. ЖАРКОВ, Алексей 96 ГАУ НСО 588 1
82. ЗАХАРОВ, Владимир 01 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 579 1
83. СКРЫЛЬ, Глеб 93 НЦВСМ 571 1
84. ШМАКОВ, Александр 01 ГАУ НСО 559 1
85. ТРИЗНОВ, Александр 91 ГАУ НСО 555 1
86. КРАВЦОВ, Алексей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 549 1
87. КРЫСОВ, Павел 01 ГАУ НСО 530 1
88. ПЕЧЕРСКИХ, Александр 03 ВОДНИК 524 1
89. ИГНАТИКОВ, Григорий 01 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 514 1
90. КОЛОСОВ, Даниил 00 СГУПС 508 1
91. БЕРЕЗЮК, Алексей 85 НЦВСМ 499 1
92. ВАРТАНОВ, Иван 02 ОЛИМПИК 486 1
93. ЛЕКОМЦЕВ, Владислав 01 СГУПС 438 1
94. ЛЕОНТЬЕВ, Данил 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 415 1
95. САФРОНОВ, Вадим 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 403 1
96. БАНИТ, Максим 03 АФАЛИНА 390 1
97. АЛЕКСАНДРОВ, Влад 03 БЕРДСК 386 1
98. БРАУН, Сергей 03 БЕРДСК 377 1
99. ГОРБАЧЕВ, Федор 03 АФАЛИНА 371 1

100. АЛЕКСЕЕВ, Максим 01 КОЛЬЦОВО 344 1
101. ХАРИТОНКИН, Максими 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 343 1
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Мальчики, Год рождения 2000 - 2001

1. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 2077 3
2. ЧЕРКАСОВ, Дмитрий 01 АФАЛИНА 1812 3
3. БАЖАН, Никита 01 ОЛИМПИК 1687 3
4. ВОРОНЧУК, Василий 01 ГАУ НСО 1634 3
5. ШУМКИН, Владислав 00 ВОДНИК 1623 3
6. МАЗАНОВ, Глеб 00 ВОДНИК 1602 3
7. ГЛАДЫШЕВ, Евгений 01 АФАЛИНА 1493 3
8. МОЛЧАНОВ, Никита 01 ГАУ НСО 1460 3
9. БЕЛОХОТЮКОВ, Степан 01 АФАЛИНА 1417 3

10. ФИЛАТОВ, Алексей 01 АФАЛИНА 1396 3
11. КУЛЯЕВ, Денис 01 АФАЛИНА 1386 3
12. ПАВЛОВ, Александр 01 АФАЛИНА 1369 3
13. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Степан 01 ГАУ НСО 1210 3
14. ТЮПАЙЛОВ, Даниил 01 ОЛИМПИК 1214 2
15. ХАЛИК, Эдуард 00 ГАУ НСО 1121 2
16. НИКУЛИН, Николай 01 ГАУ НСО 1098 2
17. ВОЙЦИЦКИЙ, Александр 00 ГАУ НСО 1058 2
18. ПЫКИН, Тимофей 01 ГАУ НСО 1028 2
19. ЛОЖКИН, Александр 01 НЕПТУН 851 2
20. ГЕРАСИМОВ, Михаил 01 ВОДНИК 767 2
21. ЗАХАРОВ, Владимир 01 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 579 1
22. ШМАКОВ, Александр 01 ГАУ НСО 559 1
23. КРАВЦОВ, Алексей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 549 1
24. КРЫСОВ, Павел 01 ГАУ НСО 530 1
25. ИГНАТИКОВ, Григорий 01 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 514 1
26. КОЛОСОВ, Даниил 00 СГУПС 508 1
27. ЛЕКОМЦЕВ, Владислав 01 СГУПС 438 1
28. АЛЕКСЕЕВ, Максим 01 КОЛЬЦОВО 344 1

длина жен

Женщины, 2005 и старше

1. ТРОЩЕНКО, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 1768 3
2. КАРАБАНОВА, Екатерина 99 СГУПС 1654 3
3. ИВАНОВА, Анастасия 04 АФАЛИНА 1512 3
4. ИСМАГИЛОВА, Алина 03 ОЛИМПИК 1460 3
5. КАМЕРБАЕВА, Анель 05 СГУПС 1447 3
6. ПЕТРОВА, Мария 94 ГАУ НСО 1172 2
7. ЖИРЮТИНА, Анастасия 05 АФАЛИНА 1101 2
8. ЕРЕМИНА, Мария 04 АФАЛИНА 1087 2
9. ГАЛАНОВА, Варвара 05 АФАЛИНА 948 2

10. ВЕРНЕР, Дарья 03 АФАЛИНА 912 2
11. ПОПОВА, Полина 04 АФАЛИНА 886 2
12. ДОЛЖЕНКО, Жанна 02 СГУПС 791 2
13. ЗЫБИНА, Анастасия 03 ОЛИМПИК 619 1
14. СТАРОСТИНА, Вика 05 АФАЛИНА 617 1
15. КРАВЧУК, Елизавета 03 ГАУ НСО 527 1

НЕМЧИНОВА, Александра 02 МОЛОДОСТЬ 527 1
17. НЕПОМНЯЩАЯ, Ангелина 04 МОЛОДОСТЬ 489 1
18. ЦЫГАНЦОВА, Софья 04 ГАУ НСО 487 1
19. КЛЫКОВА, Александра 05 АФАЛИНА 469 1
20. БАРАХТЕНКО, Полина 03 ОЛИМПИК 450 1
21. ЖУКОВА, Полина 04 АФАЛИНА 441 1
22. ШАБАЛИНА, Елена 05 АФАЛИНА 439 1
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23. БАДЫЛОВА, Влада 01 АФАЛИНА 438 1
24. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 437 1
25. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 421 1
26. БУТКО, Полина 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 386 1
27. ВОРОНЧУК, Александра 04 ГАУ НСО 377 1
28. БАРАННИКОВА, Дарья 04 АРГО 356 1

Женщины, Год рождения 2001 - 2003

1. ТРОЩЕНКО, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 1768 3
2. ИСМАГИЛОВА, Алина 03 ОЛИМПИК 1460 3
3. ВЕРНЕР, Дарья 03 АФАЛИНА 912 2
4. ДОЛЖЕНКО, Жанна 02 СГУПС 791 2
5. ЗЫБИНА, Анастасия 03 ОЛИМПИК 619 1
6. КРАВЧУК, Елизавета 03 ГАУ НСО 527 1

НЕМЧИНОВА, Александра 02 МОЛОДОСТЬ 527 1
8. БАРАХТЕНКО, Полина 03 ОЛИМПИК 450 1
9. БАДЫЛОВА, Влада 01 АФАЛИНА 438 1

10. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 437 1
11. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 421 1
12. БУТКО, Полина 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 386 1

длина муж

Мужчины, 2003 и старше

1. ЧЕРКАСОВ, Дмитрий 01 АФАЛИНА 1911 3
2. КЛЮКИН, Александр 93 СДЮШОР 1888 3
3. СЕМЕНОВ, Сергей 02 ОЛИМПИК 1848 3
4. НИКУЛИН, Николай 01 ГАУ НСО 1811 3
5. БОРОДОВСКИЙ, Николай 02 АФАЛИНА 1708 3
6. МОРОЗОВ, Станислав 03 АФАЛИНА 1471 3
7. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Григорий 02 НЕПТУН 1401 3
8. МАМОНТОВ, Данил 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 1140 2
9. УЛЬРИХ, Кирилл 02 ВОДНИК 1091 2

10. БЕРЕЗЮК, Алексей 85 НЦВСМ 927 2
11. ГОЛОМЕДОВ, Михаил 03 ВОДНИК 865 2
12. КОРНИЕНКО, Леонид 03 ОЛИМПИК 864 2
13. БАНИТ, Максим 03 АФАЛИНА 832 2
14. ДАВЫДОВ, Егор 03 СГУПС 793 2
15. ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ, Егор 03 СГУПС 696 2
16. КАЗАРСКИЙ, Роман 99 ГАУ НСО 588 1
17. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 587 1
18. ТЮПАЙЛОВ, Даниил 01 ОЛИМПИК 573 1
19. МАЗАНОВ, Глеб 00 ВОДНИК 571 1
20. БАЖАН, Никита 01 ОЛИМПИК 566 1
21. АБЛОВАЦКИЙ, Максим 99 НЦВСМ 560 1
22. ЧУДОВ, Кирилл 02 МОЛОДОСТЬ 512 1
23. ДОНЕЛА, Алексей 03 НЕПТУН 507 1
24. ГЛАДЫШЕВ, Евгений 01 АФАЛИНА 486 1
25. АНИКИН, Рустэм 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 485 1
26. ОБИДИН, Роман 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 466 1
27. ЖИМАНОВ, Игнат 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 433 1
28. РУДУКАН, Вячеслав 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 430 1
29. ПЕРМИНОВ, Никита 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 429 1
30. ГЕЛЬМ, Николай 03 АФАЛИНА 427 1
31. ГОРБАЧЕВ, Федор 03 АФАЛИНА 400 1
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32. ИВАЩЕНКО, Даниил 03 ГАУ НСО 393 1
33. БЕССЧАСТНОВ, Дмитрий 03 НЕПТУН 392 1
34. ЛАРИОНОВ, Данил 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 387 1
35. ШАБАЛИН, Иван 00 МОЛОДОСТЬ 384 1
36. КОТОВ, Александр 02 НЕПТУН 383 1
37. НИКУЛИН, Александр 03 АРГО 376 1
38. ВЯТКИН, Максим 03 ГАУ НСО 356 1
39. БРАУН, Сергей 03 БЕРДСК 354 1
40. ПОТУРАЕВ, Николай 89 ГАУ НСО 345 1
41. КЛЫЧНИКОВ, Дмитрий 03 ГАУ НСО 343 1
42. САФРОНОВ, Вадим 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 302 1
43. ДУНАЕВ, Александр 03 НЕПТУН 288 1
44. ХАРИТОНКИН, Максими 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 268 1
45. УСКОВ, Иван 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 250 1

Мальчики, Год рождения 2000 - 2001

1. ЧЕРКАСОВ, Дмитрий 01 АФАЛИНА 1911 3
2. НИКУЛИН, Николай 01 ГАУ НСО 1811 3
3. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 587 1
4. ТЮПАЙЛОВ, Даниил 01 ОЛИМПИК 573 1
5. МАЗАНОВ, Глеб 00 ВОДНИК 571 1
6. БАЖАН, Никита 01 ОЛИМПИК 566 1
7. ГЛАДЫШЕВ, Евгений 01 АФАЛИНА 486 1
8. ШАБАЛИН, Иван 00 МОЛОДОСТЬ 384 1

комплекс жен

Женщины, 2005 и старше

1. КИЧИГИНА, Александра 00 СГУПС 1300 2
2. СТАРОСТИНА, Вика 05 АФАЛИНА 1179 2
3. ПЕТРОВА, Мария 94 ГАУ НСО 1154 2
4. ТРОФИМОВА, Дарья 05 НЕПТУН 1146 2
5. ЖИГУНОВА, Соня 95 ГАУ НСО 1121 2
6. САВИНА, Александра 03 ГАУ НСО 1116 2
7. АПАРИНА, Алина 05 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1062 2
8. ЦЫГАНЦОВА, Софья 04 ГАУ НСО 1004 2
9. ЕЛАПОВА, Ангелина 00 ГАУ НСО 984 2

10. ЖУКОВА, Анастасия 04 АФАЛИНА 981 2
11. ИВАНОВА, Анастасия 04 АФАЛИНА 970 2
12. ПАНИШЕВА, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 937 2
13. ЕРШОВА, Влада 04 НЕПТУН 924 2
14. БАЛЮК, Жанна 05 ГАУ НСО 921 2
15. ИВАНОВА, Роза 02 СГУПС 908 2
16. ЗАХАРОВА, Ульяна 04 НЕПТУН 900 2
17. ЖУКОВА, Полина 04 АФАЛИНА 892 2
18. ЧЕРНОВСКАЯ, Мария 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 856 2
19. ЖИРЮТИНА, Анастасия 05 АФАЛИНА 550 1
20. ДУДИНОВА, Мария 02 АРГО 501 1
21. САГАЛАКОВА, Лена 01 ГАУ НСО 481 1
22. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 473 1
23. БАДЫЛОВА, Влада 01 АФАЛИНА 458 1
24. НЕСТЕРЕНКО, Юлия 03 ВОДНИК 450 1
25. ШАДРИНА, Светлана 05 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 429 1
26. ХОХЛОВА, Елизавета 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 427 1
27. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 406 1
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28. КОРСУН, Анастасия 01 СГУПС 399 1
29. ВЕРЕВКИНА, Любовь 03 ИСКИТИМ 398 1
30. БОЛЬШАКОВА, Кристина 02 ИСКИТИМ 369 1
31. АНДРЕЕВА, Екатерина 05 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 348 1

ВОРОНЧУК, Александра 04 ГАУ НСО 348 1
33. СОЛОВЬЕВА, Ольга 04 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 333 1
34. ДОЛЖЕНКО, Жанна 02 СГУПС 332 1
35. КРАВЧЕНКО, Даша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 328 1
36. КРАВЧЕНКО, Ксюша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 301 1
37. КОКИНА, Олеся 04 МОЛОДОСТЬ 280 1

Женщины, Год рождения 2001 - 2003

1. САВИНА, Александра 03 ГАУ НСО 1116 2
2. ПАНИШЕВА, Софья 02 ГАУ НСО 937 2
3. ИВАНОВА, Роза 02 СГУПС 908 2
4. ЧЕРНОВСКАЯ, Мария 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 856 2
5. ДУДИНОВА, Мария 02 АРГО 501 1
6. САГАЛАКОВА, Лена 01 ГАУ НСО 481 1
7. ХНЫЧЕНКО, Вероника 02 НЕПТУН 473 1
8. БАДЫЛОВА, Влада 01 АФАЛИНА 458 1
9. НЕСТЕРЕНКО, Юлия 03 ВОДНИК 450 1

10. ХОХЛОВА, Елизавета 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 427 1
11. ВОЛКОВА, Анна 03 ГАУ НСО 406 1
12. КОРСУН, Анастасия 01 СГУПС 399 1
13. ВЕРЕВКИНА, Любовь 03 ИСКИТИМ 398 1
14. БОЛЬШАКОВА, Кристина 02 ИСКИТИМ 369 1
15. ДОЛЖЕНКО, Жанна 02 СГУПС 332 1
16. КРАВЧЕНКО, Даша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 328 1
17. КРАВЧЕНКО, Ксюша 03 КОЛЬЦОВО 301 1

комплекс муж

Мужчины, 2003 и старше

1. ПОЗДНЯКОВ, Роман 01 ГАУ НСО 1255 2
2. ПЛАТОВ, Антон 99 ГАУ НСО 1212 2
3. КРЫСОВ, Павел 01 ГАУ НСО 1186 2
4. ШМАКОВ, Александр 01 ГАУ НСО 1169 2
5. БАУЭР, Артем 02 НЕПТУН 1155 2
6. КРАВЦОВ, Алексей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1141 2
7. ШАРНИН, Илья 02 ГАУ НСО 970 2
8. ПОТУРАЕВ, Николай 89 ГАУ НСО 935 2
9. БИБИШЕВ, Александр 02 СГУПС 926 2

10. РУДУКАН, Вячеслав 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 887 2
11. ШИЛЛЕР, Вячеслав 02 СГУПС 877 2
12. ЛЕКОМЦЕВ, Владислав 01 СГУПС 843 2
13. БОРИСОВ, Даниил 02 СГУПС 810 2
14. ИВЧЕНКО, Илья 02 СГУПС 768 2
15. МЕЛЬНИК, Владислав 03 МБУ ДО ДЮСШ г. Бердск с/к "Кри743 2
16. ЛОЖКИН, Александр 01 НЕПТУН 741 2
17. АЛЕКСЕЕВ, Максим 01 КОЛЬЦОВО 696 2
18. ТЮПАЙЛОВ, Даниил 01 ОЛИМПИК 639 1
19. ФОМИЧЕВ, Роман 02 НЕПТУН 533 1
20. КАЗАРСКИЙ, Роман 99 ГАУ НСО 520 1
21. ФЕДЬКОВ, Алексей 01 ГАУ НСО 514 1
22. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 504 1
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23. КАЛИНИН, Никита 02 АФАЛИНА 492 1
ВОРОНЧУК, Василий 01 ГАУ НСО 492 1

25. ДОНЕЛА, Алексей 03 НЕПТУН 488 1
26. МАМОНТОВ, Данил 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 485 1
27. ВАРТАНОВ, Иван 02 ОЛИМПИК 478 1
28. ЗАЙЦЕВ, Сергей 03 ВОДНИК 470 1
29. ФИЛАТОВ, Алексей 01 АФАЛИНА 457 1
30. БУЛАШЕВ, Яков 02 ОЛИМПИК 453 1
31. ПЫКИН, Тимофей 01 ГАУ НСО 449 1
32. ГЛИНСКИЙ, Даниил 03 ВОДНИК 448 1
33. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Степан 01 ГАУ НСО 446 1
34. РАЗЖИВИН, Егор 03 ИСКИТИМ 434 1
35. БЕЛОХОТЮКОВ, Степан 01 АФАЛИНА 419 1
36. ВИЛЬГЕЛЬМ, Кирилл 03 ИСКИТИМ 414 1

ОРЕХОВСКИЙ, Вадим 97 СДЮШОР 414 1
38. СУХИНИН, Алексей 03 ИСКИТИМ 404 1
39. ИВАЩЕНКО, Даниил 03 ГАУ НСО 392 1
40. ТАРЛЫШЕВ, Александр 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 374 1
41. КЛЫЧНИКОВ, Дмитрий 03 ГАУ НСО 370 1
42. ДАЙБОВ, Арсений 03 ГАУ НСО 366 1
43. ЛИСЕНКОВ, Александр 02 НЕПТУН 351 1
44. РЫЖЕНКОВ, Тимофей 02 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 350 1
45. ПАНАФИДИН, Максим 03 АФАЛИНА 343 1
46. ЮШКОВ, Егор 02 ВОДНИК 341 1
47. ЛЕОНТЬЕВ, Данил 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 339 1
48. АРХИПОВ, Вячеслав 03 СГУПС 333 1
49. РУБЦОВ, Богдан 03 БЕРДСК 328 1
50. БУРМИСТРОВ, Максим 03 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 323 1
51. АЛЕКСАНДРОВ, Влад 03 БЕРДСК 288 1

DSQ ХАЛИК, Эдуард 00 ГАУ НСО 1

Мальчики, Год рождения 2000 - 2001

1. ПОЗДНЯКОВ, Роман 01 ГАУ НСО 1255 2
2. КРЫСОВ, Павел 01 ГАУ НСО 1186 2
3. ШМАКОВ, Александр 01 ГАУ НСО 1169 2
4. КРАВЦОВ, Алексей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1141 2
5. ЛЕКОМЦЕВ, Владислав 01 СГУПС 843 2
6. ЛОЖКИН, Александр 01 НЕПТУН 741 2
7. АЛЕКСЕЕВ, Максим 01 КОЛЬЦОВО 696 2
8. ТЮПАЙЛОВ, Даниил 01 ОЛИМПИК 639 1
9. ФЕДЬКОВ, Алексей 01 ГАУ НСО 514 1

10. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 504 1
11. ВОРОНЧУК, Василий 01 ГАУ НСО 492 1
12. ФИЛАТОВ, Алексей 01 АФАЛИНА 457 1
13. ПЫКИН, Тимофей 01 ГАУ НСО 449 1
14. КАЛАШНИКОВ, Степан 01 ГАУ НСО 446 1
15. БЕЛОХОТЮКОВ, Степан 01 АФАЛИНА 419 1

DSQ ХАЛИК, Эдуард 00 ГАУ НСО 1
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спина муж

Мужчины, 2003 и старше

1. ШМАКОВ, Александр 01 ГАУ НСО 1995 3
2. ЕРМОЛИЧ, Александр 00 ВОДНИК 1894 3
3. ОКУНЕВ, Никита 96 ГАУ НСО 1863 3
4. ГОРЕЛОВ, Семен 98 ГАУ НСО 1819 3
5. НИКУЛЬНИКОВ, Никита 99 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1758 3
6. СЕМЕНЕЦ, Семен 98 ЛИЧНО 1721 3
7. ГРЕКОВ, Артем 01 ГАУ НСО 1714 3
8. ФЕДЬКОВ, Алексей 01 ГАУ НСО 1712 3
9. САЯПИН, Матвей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1710 3

10. ПЕЧЕРСКИХ, Александр 03 ВОДНИК 1606 3
11. ХАЛИК, Эдуард 00 ГАУ НСО 1584 3
12. ТРЕТЬЯКОВ, Михаил 00 ГАУ НСО 1540 3
13. ПЛАТОВ, Антон 99 ГАУ НСО 1483 3
14. ПАВЛОВ, Александр 01 АФАЛИНА 1350 3
15. ЛЕКОМЦЕВ, Владислав 01 СГУПС 1338 3
16. ИВЧЕНКО, Илья 02 СГУПС 1242 3
17. ГЕЛЬМ, Николай 03 АФАЛИНА 1180 3
18. ДАЙБОВ, Арсений 03 ГАУ НСО 1157 3
19. КЛЫЧНИКОВ, Дмитрий 03 ГАУ НСО 999 3
20. ЛАПШИН, Дмитрий 96 СДЮШОР 1395 2
21. КРАВЦОВ, Алексей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1176 2
22. ФОМИЧЕВ, Роман 02 НЕПТУН 1055 2
23. КАЛИНИН, Никита 02 АФАЛИНА 918 2
24. ПОРТНОВ, Игорь 03 ОЛИМПИК 900 2
25. ВИЛЬГЕЛЬМ, Кирилл 03 ИСКИТИМ 783 2
26. ГОРБАЧЕВ, Федор 03 АФАЛИНА 754 2
27. МОЛЧАНОВ, Никита 01 ГАУ НСО 749 2
28. РАЗМАХНИН, Александр 03 АФАЛИНА 674 2
29. КОРНЕВ, Михаил 98 ПК ИЛЬИНА 576 1
30. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 543 1
31. КАЗАРСКИЙ, Роман 99 ГАУ НСО 507 1
32. ВОЙЦИЦКИЙ, Александр 00 ГАУ НСО 482 1
33. СОЛОВЬЕВ, Дмирий 03 МОЛОДОСТЬ 468 1
34. ЗУБКОВ, Дмитрий 02 КОЛЬЦОВО 371 1
35. ЛАЗАРЕВ, Александр 02 МОЛОДОСТЬ 348 1
36. МОРОЗОВ, Станислав 03 АФАЛИНА 323 1
37. ГЕРАСИМОВ, Михаил 01 ВОДНИК 319 1
38. ВЯТКИН, Максим 03 ГАУ НСО 285 1

Мальчики, Год рождения 2000 - 2001

1. ШМАКОВ, Александр 01 ГАУ НСО 1995 3
2. ЕРМОЛИЧ, Александр 00 ВОДНИК 1894 3
3. ГРЕКОВ, Артем 01 ГАУ НСО 1714 3
4. ФЕДЬКОВ, Алексей 01 ГАУ НСО 1712 3
5. САЯПИН, Матвей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1710 3
6. ХАЛИК, Эдуард 00 ГАУ НСО 1584 3
7. ТРЕТЬЯКОВ, Михаил 00 ГАУ НСО 1540 3
8. ПАВЛОВ, Александр 01 АФАЛИНА 1350 3
9. ЛЕКОМЦЕВ, Владислав 01 СГУПС 1338 3

10. КРАВЦОВ, Алексей 00 ЛАЗУРНЫЙ 1176 2
11. МОЛЧАНОВ, Никита 01 ГАУ НСО 749 2
12. МАРКОВ, Даниил 00 СДЮШОР 543 1
13. ВОЙЦИЦКИЙ, Александр 00 ГАУ НСО 482 1
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14. ГЕРАСИМОВ, Михаил 01 ВОДНИК 319 1


